| | DUNUOZ |
|--|--------------------------|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 200182303572 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 06/28/1001011022 **35.00 |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | JUL -8 AM 9: 24 |
| | |
| Office Use Only | |

| | | 4.4.5 | | | | |
|---|---|----------------|--------------|---------------|----|---------------|
| | u | , , | i. | | | |
| | | a a filma | | | | |
| and the second | | • | ; | | • | |
| - - | | | | | - | |
| • | | | | - | | |
| • | COVER LETTER | • | i | | 1 | |
| | | 3. | , , ,_ | | • | |
| | • | | | | | |
| TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations | | | | | | • |
| Division of Corporations | | • | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| SUBJECT: St. George Cable, | Inc. | | | | | |
| ~~~~~ | (Name of Corporati | on) | . : | | | |
| DOCUMENT NUMBER: P9 | 3000067662 | | | | | |
| DOCUMENT NUMBER: | | | 1 | | • | |
| The enclosed Officer/Director Re | signation for a Corporation a | nd fee are sul | omitteo | d-for filing. | | • |
| Please return all correspondence | concoming this motton to the | follouum ei | 1 | | | |
| Please return all correspondence of | concerning this matter to the | iollowing: | 5 | | | |
| J. C. Sherwood, Jr. | | | ł | | | - |
| (Name of Pe | areon) | | ł | | | |
| (Name of IV | | | 2 | | | |
| Sherwood & Sherwood, P.C. | | | , | | | |
| (Name of Firm/ | Company) | | ļ | | | |
| | company) | • | r - | | | |
| P. O. Box 1285 | | | | | | |
| (Addres | s) | | • | | | |
| | | | · ! | | | |
| Valdosta, GA 31603-1285 | | | · i | • | | |
| (City/State and 2 | Zip Code) | . 1 | 1 | | | ÷. |
| | | ±. ' | : | | | • |
| For further information concernin | g this matter, please call: | ۰. | 1 | | | |
| J. C. Sherwood, Jr. | ່າວດໍ | 210 0052 | • | | | |
| - | _ 21 [] | 219-9952 | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | | • |
| (Name of Person) | (Area Code & | Daytime Tel | ephone | Number) | , | |
| | | | 1. | · · · · · · | τ. | |
| Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 m | ade payable to the Florida De | partment of S | State. | | | |
| | | • . | | | | |
| Street Address: | Mailing Address: | • | - | | 2 | |
| Amendment Section | Amendment Section | | | | | |
| Division of Corporations | Division of Corporations | | • | | | • |
| Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle | Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | : | | | |
| Tallahassee, FL_32301 | | , | : | | | |
| | · · · | · • | i | | | |
| | | , , , , | . 1 | . G. | - | |
| | • | • | · i | · · | | |
| | • | | 1 | | • | |
| · · · · | · · · | k. | | | · | 1 |
| | | · ` | • | 1 | | • • |

CR2E044(08/05)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 29, 2010

J. CAROL SHERWOOD, JR. SHERWOOD & SHERWOOD, P.C. P.O. BOX 1285 VALDOSTA, GA 31603-1285

SUBJECT: ST. GEORGE CABLE, INC. Ref. Number: P93000067662

We have received your document for ST. GEORGE CABLE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate the officer named in the resignation as J C SHERWOOD, JR., please correct your document and signature to reflect such.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6964.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 410A00015913

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

| J. C. Sherwood, Jr. | , hereby resign asSec/Tre | Soo/Troop/Director | | | | |
|---|---|--------------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| ······································ | , | T) | (Title) | | | |
| | : | | | | | |
| $_{ m of}~$ St. George Cable, Inc. | | | | | | |
| | ame of Corporation) | | , , | | | |
| P93000067662 (Document Number, if known) | , a corporation organized under the lay | ws of th | e State of | | | |
| lorida | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | : | i | | | | |
| Je | (Signature of resigning officer/director) | ; ; ; | TALLAHASSEE | | | |

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

9: 24 9:

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314